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The Public Health and Safety Organization

NSF Product and Service Listings
These NSF Official Listings are current as of Thursday, March 21, 2024 at 12:15 a.m. Eastern Time. Please
contact NSF to confirm the status of any Listing, report errors, or make suggestions.

Alert: NSF is concerned about fraudulent downloading and manipulation of website text. Always confirm this
information by clicking on the below link for the most accurate information:
http://info.nsf.org/Certified/DWTU/Listings.asp?Standard=042&Company=C0041817&

Note: Certain claims, such as Arsenic (Pentavalent) Reduction, appear as active links, allowing you to access
additional information regarding the specific contaminants.

NSF/ANSI 42
Drinking Water Treatment Units - Aesthetic Effects

 

Haycarb Plc 
400, Deans Road
Colombo 10  
Sri Lanka  
94 11 262 7441
Visit this company's website (http://www.haycarb.com)

Facility : North Sulawesi, Indonesia

 
           

COMPONENTS: Media, Carbon, Point-of-Use[1] [2] [3] [4] [5] [6]
207C WW 30x100  
2146  
2306  
2470  
2485  
2486  
3007 20x50  
3007-CL 20x50  
3007-GR 20x50  
3036-PP 20x50  
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3042 40x80  
3055 80x325  
3068 80x325  
3074 WSB 80x325  
3152 20x30  
3160 80x325  
3161-LF 80x325  
3162 80x325  
3163 80x325  
3164-PP  
4040 12x30  
7021  
7041  
7067  
7313 7703  
7702  
7708  
7710  
7717  
7721  
7723  
7724  
7726  
7730  
7751  
7909  
7930  
9001  
9002  
AK5 XX AW  
AK5 XX WW  
AKO XX AW  
AKO XX WW  
AT5 XX AW  
AT5 XX WW  
ATO XX AW  
ATO XX WW  
DE5 XX AW  
DE5 XX WW  
DEO XX AW  
DEO XX WW  
HR5 XX AW  
HR5 XX WW  
HRO XX AW  
HRO XX WW  
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HT5 XX WW  
HTO XX WW  
NV5 XX AW  
NV5 XX WW  
NVO XX AW  
NVO XX WW  
OLC 12x30  
OLC 20x50 AW  
OLC 40x80 AW  
OLC 816 WW  
OLC WW 20x50  
OLC WW 40x80  
OLC-AW 12x40  
PH5 XX AW  
PH5 XX WW  
PHO XX AW  
PHO XX WW  
RWA A  
RWA C  
RWA G  
RWA M  
RWA O  
RWA P  
RWA S  
RWA T  
RWA X  
TH5 XX AW  
THO XX AW  
TN5 XX AW  
TN5 XX WW  
TNO XX AW  
TNO XX WW  
WA A  
WA C  
WA G  
WA M  
WA O  
WA P  
WA S  
WA T  
WA X  
WPC  
YA5 XX AW  
YA5 XX WW  
YAO XX AW  
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YAO XX WW  

   

[1] Conforms to material requirements only.
[2] Where ''XX'' refers to the approved mesh sizes: 6x12, 8x12, 8x14, 8x16, 8x20, 8x30,
    8x35, 10x20, 10x30, 10x40, 12x20, 12x30, 12x40, 14x35, 14x40, 14x50, 14x45, 18x30,
    18x35, 18x40, 18x45, 20x30, 20x40, 20x50, 20x70, 30x50, 30x60, 30x70, 30x100, 30x200,
    35x80, 35x60, 35x70, 40x80, 40x140, 50x100, 50x200, 60x100, 80x325, M200, M325, or
    80/325.
[3] Where "WW" refers to the water wash post treatment process: WW, CF1, CF2, CF3, CF5, CF6,
    CF7, CF8, CF9, or CF10.
[4] Where "AW" refers to the acid wash post treatment process: AW, CF11, NS, AP, LA, SP, NQ,
    BC, DDH, or DDHA.
[5] The trade designation may also include CF4 which indicates non-washed GAC.
[6] Prefix "R" is used to idenify the material (R=Renewable material source like
    coconut/palm shell). There will also be a four digit suffix to indicate the other
    parameters of the product (such as iodine number, particle size etc.) These codes are
    customer specific and generated at random.

NOTE: Only products bearing the NSF Mark on the product, product packaging, and/or
      documentation shipped with the product are Certified.

Facility : Badalgama, Sri Lanka

 
           

COMPONENTS: Media, Carbon, Point-of-Use[1] [2] [3] [4] [5] [6]
207C WW 30x100   
2142   
2146 [8]  
2296   
2297   
2306   
2307   
2308   
2470 [8]  
2485   
2486  
2490   
2518   
3005 50x200   



3/21/24, 3:47 PM Listing Category Search Page | NSF International

https://info.nsf.org/Certified/DWTU/Listings.asp?Company=C0041817&Standard=042 5/11

3007 20x50 [8]  
3007-CL 20x50 [8]  
3007-GR 20x50[8]  
3036 20x50   
3036-PP 20x50   
3042 40x80   
3055 80x325   
3068 80x325   
3074 WSB 80x325   
3152 20x30   
3160 325XF   
3160 80x325   
3161-LF 80x325 [8]  
3162 80x325   
3163 80x325   
3164 325XF   
3164-PP   
4040 12x30 [8]  
7021   
7038   
7041 [8]  
7067   
7085   
7156   
7313 7703 [8]  
7491   
7701   
7702 [8]  
7708   
7710   
7717   
7721   
7723   
7724   
7725   
7726   
7728   
7729   
7730 [8]  
7736   
7751 [8]  
7909   
7930   
9001   
9002 [8]  
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AK5 XX AW [8]  
AK5 XX WW YY  
AK5 XX WW   
AK5 XX   
AKO XX AW [8]  
AKO XX WW YY  
AKO XX WW   
AKO XX   
AT5 XX AW [8]  
AT5 XX WW YY  
AT5 XX WW   
AT5 XX   
ATO XX AW [8]  
ATO XX WW YY  
ATO XX WW   
ATO XX   
DE5 XX AW [8]  
DE5 XX WW YY  
DE5 XX WW   
DE5 XX   
DEO XX AW [8]  
DEO XX WW YY  
DEO XX WW   
DEO XX   
HR5 XX AW [8]  
HR5 XX WW YY  
HR5 XX WW   
HR5 XX   
HRO XX AW [8]  
HRO XX WW  
HRO XX WW YY  
HT5 XX WW   
HT5 XX   
HTO XX  
HTO XX WW   
NV5 XX AW [8]  
NV5 XX WW YY  
NV5 XX WW   
NV5 XX   
NVO XX AW [8]  
NVO XX WW  
NVO XX WW YY  
NVO XX   
OLC 12x30  
OLC 12x40   
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OLC 20x50 AW[8]  
OLC 40x80 AW[8]  
OLC 816 WW   
OLC 816   
OLC 820   
OLC PLUS 12x30E   
OLC PLUS 12x30   
OLC Plus 20x50   
OLC WW 20x50   
OLC WW 40x80   
OLC-AW 12x40 [8]  
PH5 XX AW [8]  
PH5 XX WW YY  
PH5 XX WW   
PH5 XX   
PHO XX AW [8]  
PHO XX WW YY  
PHO XX WW   
PHO XX   
TH5 XX AW [8]  
TH5 XX WW YY  
THO XX AW [8]  
THO XX WW YY  
TN5 XX  
TN5 XX  
TN5 XX AW [8]  
TN5 XX WW YY  
TN5 XX WW   
TNO XX AW [8]  
TNO XX WW YY  
TNO XX WW   
TNO XX   
WA A[7]  
WA C[7]  
WA G[7]  
WA M[7]  
WA O[7]  
WA P[7]  
WA S[7]  
WA T[7]  
WA X[7]  
WPC   
YA5 XX AW [8]  
YA5 XX WW YY  
YA5 XX WW   
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YA5 XX   
YAO XX AW [8]  
YAO XX WW YY  
YAO XX WW   
YAO XX   

   

[1] Conforms to material requirements only.
[2] Where "XX" refers to the approved mesh sizes: 6x12, 8x16, 8x30, 8x35, 12x30, 12x40,
    14x40, 14x45, 18x30, 18x35, 18x40, 18x45, 20x30, 20x50, 30x100, 40x80, 50x100, 50x200,
    80x325, M200, M325, or 80/325.
[3] Where "WW" refers to the water wash post treatment process: WW, CF1, CF2, CF3, CF5, CF6,
    CF7, CF8, CF9, or CF10
[4] Where "YY" refers to the percentage silver; R1 (1.05%), R15 (0.90%), R2 (0.50%), R25
    (0.45%), R3 (0.40%), R35 (0.35%), R4 (0.30%), R45 (0.25%), R5 (0.20%), R55 (0.15%), R6
    (0.10%), R65 (0.05%), R7 (0.60%), R75 (0.55%), R8 (0.70%), R85 (0.65%), R9 (0.80%), R95
    (0.75%), R62 (0.02%).
[5] Where "AW" refers to the acid wash post treatment process: AW, CF11, NS, AP, LA, SP, NQ,
    BC, DDH, or DDHA.
[6] The trade designation may also include CF4 which indicates non-washed GAC.
[7] Prefix "R" is used to idenify the material (R=Renewable material source like
    coconut/palm shell). There will also be a four digit suffix to indicate the other
    parameters of the product (such as iodine number, particle size etc.) These codes are
    customer specific and generated at random.
[8] The carbon source is coconut shell or wood.

NOTE: Only products bearing the NSF Mark on the product, product packaging, and/or
      documentation shipped with the product are Certified.

Facility : Chonburi, Thailand

 
           

COMPONENTS: Media, Carbon, Point-of-Use[1] [2] [3] [4] [5] [6]
207C WW 30x100  
2146  
2306  
2470  
2485  
2486  
3007 20x50  
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3007-CL 20x50  
3007-GR 20x50  
3036-PP 20x50  
3042 40x80  
3055 80x325  
3068 80x325  
3074 WSB 80x325  
3152 20x30  
3160 80x325  
3161-LF 80x325  
3162 80x325  
3163 80x325  
3164-PP  
4040 12x30  
7021  
7041  
7067  
7313 7703  
7702  
7708  
7710  
7717  
7721  
7723  
7724  
7726  
7730  
7751  
7909  
7930  
9001  
9002  
AK5 XX AW  
AK5 XX WW  
AKO XX AW  
AKO XX WW  
AT5 XX AW  
AT5 XX WW  
ATO XX AW  
ATO XX WW  
DE5 XX AW  
DE5 XX WW  
DEO XX AW  
DEO XX WW  
HR5 XX AW  
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HR5 XX WW  
HRO XX AW  
HRO XX WW  
HT5 XX WW  
HTO XX WW  
NV5 XX AW  
NV5 XX WW  
NVO XX AW  
NVO XX WW  
OLC 12x30  
OLC 20x50 AW  
OLC 40x80 AW  
OLC 816 WW  
OLC WW 20x50  
OLC WW 40x80  
OLC-AW 12x40  
PH5 XX AW  
PH5 XX WW  
PHO XX AW  
PHO XX WW  
TH5 XX AW  
THO XX AW  
TN5 XX AW  
TN5 XX WW  
TNO XX AW  
TNO XX WW  
WA A  
WA C  
WA G  
WA M  
WA O  
WA P  
WA S  
WA T  
WA X  
WPC  
YA5 XX AW  
YA5 XX WW  
YAO XX AW  
YAO XX WW  

   

[1] Conforms to material requirements only.
[2] Where "XX" refers to the approved mesh sizes: 6x12, 8x16, 8x30, 8x35, 12x30, 12x40,
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    14x40, 14x45, 18x30, 18x35, 18x40, 18x45, 20x30, 20x50, 30x100, 40x80, 50x100, 50x200,
    80x325, M200, M325, or 80/325.
[3] Where "WW" refers to the water wash post treatment process: WW, CF1, CF2, CF3, CF5, CF6,
    CF7, CF8, CF9, or CF10
[4] Where "AW" refers to the acid wash post treatment process: AW, CF11, NS, AP, LA, SP, NQ,
    BC, DDH, or DDHA.
[5] The trade designation may also include CF4 which indicates non-washed GAC.
[6] Prefix "R" is used to idenify the material (R=Renewable material source like
    coconut/palm shell). There will also be a four digit suffix to indicate the other
    parameters of the product (such as iodine number, particle size etc.) These codes are
    customer specific and generated at random.

NOTE: Only products bearing the NSF Mark on the product, product packaging, and/or
      documentation shipped with the product are Certified.

Number of matching Manufacturers is 1

Number of matching Products is 347

Processing time was 0 seconds


